 Bottle Compression Test
Bottle Compression Tester           M Series
An equipment to test the top load carrying capacity of Small Bottles.
Technical Specifications :
- Digital Model with Backlit LCD Display
- Electro-Mechanical Model
- Ball Screw based Actuator for extremely low friction.
- Negligible maintenance needed.

2. Calibration weights.
3. Desktop / Laptop PC (Intel Core i3, 4GB RAM, Win10 OS, 1080p Monitor) or higher specs.
How to Order?
Step 1 : Choose Capacity of the loadcell.
Loadcell Selection Unit 20 50
Capacity : Kgf
N
Lbf
20
196
44
50
490
110
Working Range : % of Cap.
Kgf
N
Lbf
10 – 100
2 – 20
19.6 – 196
4.4 – 44
10 – 100
5 – 50
49 – 490
11 – 110
Least Count : Kgf
N
Lbf
0.002
0.02
0.005
0.005
0.05
0.01
Accuracy : % of Cap.
Kgf
N
Lbf
0.2%
0.04
0.4
0.09
0.2%
0.1
1
0.22
Calibration Weight Required : 5 Kgs 5 Kgs
Step 2 : Select Part Number / Equipment SKU
Region Industry - Equipment - Series Loadcell - Software
D N  BOT  M 20  RS
E P     50  CS
 Options Description
Type
D
Domestic Model
For Sale in India only.
Warranty / Support valid only in India
E
Export Model
for Sale outside India only.
Comes with a set of emergency spares.
International Quality / Warranty / Support.
Industry
N For Food / Beverage / FMCG Industry. Non-Pharma.
P
For use in Pharmaceutical Industry.
DQ/IQ/OQ documents are provided with machine.
Equipment - Series BOT – M Bottle Compression Tester – M Series
Loadcell
20 20 Kgf
50 50 Kgf
Software